
ФИО должность
среднемесячная 
зарплата за 2019 

год

Среднемесячная зарплата руководителей за 2019 год

141574.48

123574.54

98880.66

105236.53

директор

зам.директора по НМР

зам.директора по УВР

зам.директора по АХР

Мурукучаева Надежда Павловна

Николаева Изольда Ивановна

Никифорова Татьяна Ивановна

Атласов Михаил Николаевич

Ефремова Саргылана Николаевна

Иванова Нюргустана Иннокентьевна

127513.00

120233.27

главный бухгалтер

зам.директора по НМР


